
(V) Vegetarian option available     (Ve) Vegan option available    (N) Contains nuts     (GF) Gluten free option available

Please note all food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens may be present. Descriptions man not include all
ingredients in preparation. Please make staff aware of any allergies.

Sunday Menu
LITE BITES

Soup of the day (V/Ve)
served with warm bloomer and butter

Garlic bread
served with side salad

Cheesy garlic bread
served with side salad

Pack croquettes
with a rich tomato and balsamic sauce

Halloumi fries (V)
with chilli jam

Duck spring rolls
served with chilli and plum jam asian slaw

Deep fried brie balls (V)
with cranberry and sweet chilli dip

Salt and pepper calamari
with garlic mayo

Hummus with pomegranate molasses (V/Ve)
served with warm flatbread

Pack wings
choose from either BBQ or piri piri

Pack ribs
choose from either BBQ or salt and pepper

7

5

6

7

7

8

7

8

7

7

7

WINTER WARMERS

Fish and chips
with homemade mushy peas and tartare sauce
Upgrade to big fish £4

Pack hunters chicken
with hasselback potatoes, carrots and barbecue jus

Mac and cheese (V)
with crispy sage topping and garlic bread
Add chicken strips £3

Sausage and mash (V)
with seasonal veg and a cider jus

Minted lamb pie
with sunday roast trimmings

Smash burger
served on a toasted bun, burger sauce, sea salt, 
lettuce, tomato, side salad and fries
Double up £3 

Veggie burger (V)
served on a toasted bun, hummus, sea salt, 
lettuce, tomato, side salad and fries

Added extras
Cheese £1/Bacon £2/Halloumi £3/Chilli beef £3
Vegan bolognese £2/Barbecue pulled pork £3

12.95

13.95

11.95

15.95

16.95

12.5

12

SIDES

Hand Cut Jenga Chips (V/ Ve)

Fries (V/ Ve)

6.5

5

LOADED FRIES

Barbecue pulled pork
with cheese and barbecue mustard mayo

Chilli beef
with cheese, chives, spring onions and chilli's

Salt and pepper chicken
with curry sauce

10.5

9.5

13.5

ROASTS

Roast topside beef

Roast chicken

Honey roast gammon

Veggie

all served with roast potatoes, honey roast carrots, broccoli,
carrot and swede mash, stuffing, yorkshire pudding and gravy

Why not add...

Cauliflower cheese

Pigs in blankets

Dauphinoise potatoes

15.95

15.95

14.95

13.95

3

4

4


