

LITE BITES		ROASTS	
Soup of the day (V/Ve) served with warm bloomer and butter	7	Roast topside beef	15.95
	5	Roast chicken	15.95
Garlic bread served with side salad)	Honey roast gammon	14.95
Cheesy garlic bread served with side salad	6	Veggie	13.95
Pack croquettes with a rich tomato and balsamic sauce	7	all served with roast potatoes, honey roast carrots, broccarrot and swede mash, stuffing, yorkshire pudding and	
Halloumi fries (V)	7	Why not add	
with chilli jam	-	Cauliflower cheese	3
Duck spring rolls served with chilli and plum jam asian slaw	8	Pigs in blankets	4
Deep fried brie balls (V)	7	Dauphinoise potatoes	4
with cranberry and sweet chilli dip	,	WINTER WARMERS	
Salt and pepper calamari with garlic mayo	8	Fish and chips with homemade mushy peas and tartare sauce Upgrade to big fish £4	12.95
$\label{eq:hummus} \begin{tabular}{ll} Hummus with pomegranate molasses (V/Ve) \\ served with warm flatbread \end{tabular}$	7	Pack hunters chicken with hasselback potatoes, carrots and barbecue jus	13.95
Pack wings choose from either BBQ or piri piri	7	Mac and cheese (V) with crispy sage topping and garlic bread	11.95
Packribs	7	Add chicken strips £3	
choose from either BBQ or salt and pepper		Sausage and mash (V)	15.95
LOADED FRIES		with seasonal veg and a cider jus	
Barbecue pulled pork with cheese and barbecue mustard mayo	10.5	Minted lamb pie with sunday roast trimmings	16.95
Chilli beef with cheese, chives, spring onions and chilli's	9.5	Smash burger served on a toasted bun, burger sauce, sea salt, lettuce, tomato, side salad and fries	12.5
Salt and pepper chicken	13.5	Double up £3	
with curry sauce		Veggie burger (V) served on a toasted bun, hummus, sea salt,	12
SIDES		lettuce, tomato, side salad and fries	
${\it Hand Cut Jenga Chips}(V/Ve)$	6.5	Added extras	
Fries (V/Ve)	5	Cheese £1/Bacon £2/Halloumi £3/Chilli beef £3 Vegan bolognese £2/Barbecue pulled pork £3	

⁽V) Vegetarian option available (Ve) Vegan option available (N) Contains nuts (GF) Gluten free option available
Please note all food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens may be present. Descriptions man not include all ingredients in preparation. Please make staff aware of any allergies.